
Germaine
"Perfect" soft boiled egg, duck 
gizzards, potatoes, rustic bread 
croutons, green salad

Gaspar
Breaded Pont-l'Évêque, pear, walnuts, 
pickled red cabbage, green salad

Salads
17€

16€

Soeurette artisanal Ice
Cream - 2 or 3 Scoops

Ice Cream Flavors: Vanilla, Salted Caramel,
Pistachio, Coffee, Yogurt, Milk chocolate

Sorbet Flavors: Dark Chocolate,
Strawberry, Apple, Pear, Lemon

Chocolate fondant 
With custard

Crème brulée
Madagascar's vanilla

Tarte tatin
Isigny cream

Rice pudding
Topped with salted 
caramel sauce

Desserts
Coffee or Tea gourmand
A selection of small sweet
treats served with coffee

Normandy break
Apple or pear ice cream
sorbet and Calvados

8€

7€

9€

6€

 11€

10€

7€ / 9€10€ / 

Sausage and mash
Traditional hand-chopped sausage with meat jus

Normandy-style chicken supreme
A Norman specialty, with a cream and mushroom sauce

Fish & chips
Black cod tempura and tartar sauce

Ribeye steak and mash
250g of Norman beef, served with pepper sauce and green salad

Penne pasta with cream and cured ham
Creamy cheese sauce with tarragon for freshness

Cod fillet with sautéed spinach
Served with wholegrain mustard sauce

Classique cheeseburger and french fries
Buns, Normand beef paty, Norman tomme cheese, 
lettuce, red onions, ketchup and yellow mustard
 
Vegetable shepherd's pie
Served with green salad

Main courses
16€

17€

18€

22€

17€

19€

18€

16€

Ground beef steak or fish & chips
Water with syrup and a scoop of ice cream

Kids menu

12€

Lettuce
Homemade french fries
Mashed potatoes
Sautéed spinach

Sides
4€
5€
6€
6€

Œufs mayo
Free-range eggs from La Ferme 
de l’Ecoufle, homemade 
mayonnaise, and lettuce

Charcuterie plate
Sélection de cochonailles de la région

Crème Dubarry
Creamy cauliflower soup 
with roasted hazelnuts

Coddled egg with mushrooms
Rich and flavorful, served with 
dipping bread soldiers

Burgundy snails (6 pieces)
With parsley and garlic butter

Roasted Camembert (150g)
A must have, no matter the season

Homemade foie gras
Flavored with Calvados and 
served with toast

Starters
6€

8€

7€

9€

10€

11€

14€


